CARNIVAL CORP.

CARNIVAL CORP.

ISIN: PA1436583006

Prehled

18.07.2024 08:07:19

Cena
16,928 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

WKN:

0,00% (0,00)

ISIN PA1436583006
Symbol CCL
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 18.876 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 17,106 EUR
(5.000)
Prodej (€astka) 17,146 EUR
(5.000)
Oteviraci cena 16,928 EUR
Max 16,928 EUR
Min 16,928 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 16,928 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 16,92778
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodt 1
Posledni zobchodovany 0

pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
Vsechny burzy pro CARNIVAL CORP.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Tradegate 18.07.2024 15:52 17,002 EUR 0,55 73
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PA1436583006&ID_NOTATION=336096245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=PA1436583006&ID_NOTATION=336096245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30f44df8d51473874e442e59ceca6811bdcc0156c715ed2071a924e22967cf7c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dbbf7cf251dbf281e&time=1721398600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=286217973b7029b23ebc318a6637e2600f411dc184407c909268f6ff65ddd748&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97588c0ad323d7059&time=1721398600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be6c8ed6642f62afa3e46b8bbe14f949b5ad87db519b9c524e81b59567871f78&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=935dd6c527bb577aa&time=1721398600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2b4fab997985297c02f956a7699f11ef3b7eee1df63c0feedc40ab079259d96&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=17a371989ee8677d5&time=1721398600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cad38a0bef62354560ec9a0a3561b07f810f91d8b653cd1b16f7428a47cccf1b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1eef242c696d62b11&time=1721398600&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=336096245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349277

CARNIVAL CORP.

PDF ke stazeni
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Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
12.06.2024

18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024

15:40
16:01
08:07
16:43

08:00
11:54
15:24
12:30
08:08

16,88 EUR
18,685 USD
16,928 EUR
16,9607 USD

16,906 EUR
16,944 EUR
16,884 EUR
16,856 EUR
16,862 EUR

0,01
38,53
0,00
0,01

0,00
0,00
0,34
0,00
0,00

12
9.788
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PA1436583006-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPA1436583006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30674196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246153
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805348
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805348
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18754274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7181817

CARNIVAL CORP.

Detaily

18.07.2024 08:07:19

Cena
16,928 EUR

Zména [ =+] 0,00% (0,00)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN PA1436583006
Symbol CCL
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 18.876 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 17,106 EUR
(5.000)
Prodej (Castka) 17,146 EUR
(5.000)
Oteviraci cena 16,928 EUR
Max 16,928 EUR
Min 16,928 EUR

Zavérecna cena (predchozi 16,928 EUR
den)

Cena vazena 16,92778
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  +9,00% +9,71% -5,92%
Vykonn. (abs.) +1,40 +150 -1,07
Beta 1,23 1,73 2,00
Volatilita 40,45 41,24 59,30
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2022 2023

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2024

16,863 EUR (304
16,019 EUR (138
14,801 EUR (154
14,465 EUR (166
17,500 EUR (16.07.2024
12,988 EUR (16.04.2024
17,500 EUR (16.07.2024
10,440 EUR (23.10.2023

—_ T = — = O O
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CARNIVAL CORP.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

@

CARNIVAL

CORPORATION&PLC

Kontakty
CARNIVAL CORP.

3655 North-West 87th Avenue - 33178-2428
Miami

Telefon:+1-305-599-2600
Fax:+1-305-406-8630
E-mail:media@carnival.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: CARNIVAL CORP. &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Carnival Corp. engages in the operation of cruise ships. It operates through the following
business segments: North America and Australia (NAA) Cruise, Europe and Asia (EA)
Cruise Operations, Cruise Support, and Tour and Others. The North America and Australia
(NAA) Cruise segment includes the Carnival Cruise Line, Holland America Line, Princess
Cruises, and Seabourn. The Europe and Asia (EA) Cruise Operations segment consists of
AIDA, Costa, Cunard, and P&O Cruises (UK). The Cruise Support segment represents port
destinations and private islands for the benefit of its cruise brands. The Tour and Other
segment operates hotel and transportation operations of Holland America Princess Alaska
Tours. The company was founded in 1972 and is headquartered in Miami, FL.

Clenové predstavenstva

Josh Weinstein

Bettina Deynes

David Bernstein

Doreen Furnari

Enrique Miguez

Jan Swartz

Micky Arison

Vice Admiral
William R. Burke

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Micky Arison
Helen Deeble
Jason Cahilly
Jeffrey Gearhart
Jonathon Band
Katie Lahey
Laura Weil
Nelda Connors
Randall
Weisenburger

S. Mathew

Stuart Subotnick

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:media@carnival.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PA1436583006-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPA1436583006
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